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Wisconsin Human Trafficking Resources 

 
STATE AGENCIES 
 
Wisconsin Office of Justice Assistance (OJA) 
State-wide Human Trafficking Committee http://oja.wi.gov/vawa  
 OJAVAWA@wisconsin.gov or trafficking@wcasa.org  

• For the full list of Human Trafficking Committee members please contact OJA  

 
WI Department of Justice  
Human Trafficking Resource Website www.doj.state.wi.us/cvs/trafficking.asp  
Office of Crime Victim Services (DOJ-OCVS) www.doj.state.wi.us/cvs 

DOJ-OCVS Victim Resource Center: 1-800-446-656 
Crime Victims’ Compensation Program: 608-264-9497 

Division of Criminal Investigation (DOJ-DCI) www.doj.state.wi.us/dci/tech 
WI Clearinghouse for Missing and Exploited Children www.missingpersons.doj.wi.gov  

 
COALITIONS 
 
Wisconsin Coalition Against Domestic Violence (WCADV) www.wcadv.org 

Morgan Young, Immigration / Poverty Attorney, morgany@wcadv.org 
Phone: 608-255-0539 

 
TASKFORCES 
 
Milwaukee Federal Human Trafficking Taskforce 
US Department of Justice (US DOJ) Eastern District of Wisconsin 

Tracy Johnson, Assistant US Attorney, tracy.johnson@usdoj.gov  
Phone: 414-297-1580 

Milwaukee Police Department 
Linda Stott, Detective, ldstot@milwaukee.gov  

Phone: 414-935-7405 
Denmark Morrison (main taskforce grant administrator) Phone: 414-935-7876 
* For the full list of Human Trafficking Taskforce members please contact US DOJ  

 
LOCAL ORGANIZATIONS  
 
 Dane County 
Slave Free Madison (SFM) http://slavefreemadison.squarespace.com  

JoAnn Gruber-Hagen, Chair, slavefreemadison@gmail.com 
 Phone: 608-712-7788 
* For the full list of Slave Free Madison members please contact SFM  

 Dane County (continued) 
Project Respect, ARC Community Services www.arcomserv.org/programs.html#RESPECT 

Jan Miyasaki, Director, jan@respectmadison.com 
 Phone: 608-332-4955 
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Five Stones www.5-stones.org 
Ben Stewart, Director, bstewart@5-stones.org  
 Phone: 920-277-5510 

 
WE International www.weinternational.org 

David Lippiatt, Executive Director dlippiatt@weinternational.org 
Phone: 608-334-2064 

 
WE International UW-campus branch  

Brenna, Campus Organizer, bcyr@weinternational.org  
 
LOVE 146 UW-Madison chapter 

Megan Brey, Campus Organizer, mbrey2@wisc.edu  
 
Zonta Club of Madison www.madison.com/communities/zonta/ 
 
Dane County SA CCR Committee on Commercial Sexual Exploitation of Children (CSEC) 

Co-chairs: Jan Miyasaki & JoAnn Gruber-Hagen  
 
 Fox Valley 
Congregation of Sisters of St. Agnes (CSA) www.csasisters.org  
 Stella Storch, Justice Coordinator, sstorch@csasisters.org  

Phone: 920-907-2315 
 
Five Stones www.5-stones.org 

Connie Campbell, Head of Development, ccampbell@5-stones.org   
Phone: 920-277-5510 

 
F.R.E.E. International www.free-international.org & tkoslowski.webs.com 

Terra Koslowski, Wisconsin Representative, terrakma@gmail.com  
Phone: 920-279-2325 
 

 Greater Milwaukee 
Trafficking Ends with Action (TEA) www.teawisconsin.org  

Darius Alemzadeh, Director, info@traffickingendswithaction.org 
Phone: 414-507-3631 

 
Sojourner Truth House www.sojournertruthhouse.org 
Human Trafficking Services 
  Christine Langkau, Community Resource Advocate and Legal Advocate 
  Phone: 414.276.1911 ext. 204 christinel@familypeacecenter.org   
Human Trafficking, Domestic Violence and Sexual Assault Support Group  
 Nataliya Runte, nrunte@sojournertruthhouse.org  
  Phone: 414-933-2722 
 
UMOS www.umos.org 
Human Trafficking Outreach Program 
 Gina Allende, gina.allende@umos.org & Astrid Ryan, aryan9@wi.rr.com 
Latina Resources Center 
 Mariana Rodriguez, Director, mariana.rodriguez@umos.org  
 
Rethink Resources: Youth in Sex Trade www.rethinkresources.net  

Claudine O’Leary, claudine@rethinkresources.net    
Phone: 414-212-5121 

 Greater Milwaukee (continued) 
Basics www.basicsinmke.org 

Afterschool Program Coordinator mike@basicsinmke.org 
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Franciscan Peace Makers: Street Outreach www.franpax.com 
 
Lemonade Stand www.lemonadestandinc.org  
 
IMMIGRATION ASSISTANCE 
 
National Immigrant Justice Center www.immigrantjuctice.org 

(member of Freedom Network USA www.freedomnetworkusa.org) 
Angela Hernandez, Trafficking Attorney, ahernandez2@heartlandalliance.org 

Phone: 312-660-1322 
 Katharine Egan, Social Services Advocate, kegan@heartlandalliance.org  

Phone: 312-660-1421 
  
RISE Law Center (Formerly IP-WCADV) 

http://www.wcadv.org/?go=whatwedo/immigration  
Immigration Attorney (608) 256-1015 
 

Catholic Charities, Archdioceses of Milwaukee www.archmil.org 
Barbara Graham, Immigration Attorney, Bgraham@ccmke.org 

 
International Institute of Wisconsin 

Benjamin Shryock, Immigration Attorney, bshryock@iiwisconsin.org 
Phone: 414-225-6220 

 
 
 
 

National Resource Center and Hotline 
 
 

Polaris Project 
Phone: 202-745-1119 
www.polarisproject.org 

http://nhtrc.polarisproject.org/ 
 

 
National Trafficking Hotline 

1-888-373-7888 
 
 

 
 

Freedom Network USA 
 

www.freedomnetworkusa.org 
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